



Sponsorship Opportunities

May 11, 2024 | 9am - Noon | SUNY Poly

Walk for Autism



Awareness & Advocacy

Walk for Autism



Awareness & Advocacy

May 11, 2024
9am - Noon | SUNY Poly





BECOME A SPONSOR!

Get your organization/business involved in something amazing for our community this spring!

Community support means SO MUCH to Kelberman and to the people and families that we serve!

Through the Walk for Autism, we raise money to provide autism supports and services to people and families locally. *Generous sponsors make the Walk for Autism a reality,* an event that brings together hundreds of families to promote autism awareness and advocacy while highlighting all that Kelberman has to offer within our community. Please contact Kelly Carinci, Kelberman Chief Development & Communications Officer, to learn about how Your Business or Organization Can Become Involved!



Maria Cappoletti
Chief Executive Officer
(315) 797-6241 ext. 3902
maria.cappoletti@kelbermancenter.org



Kelly Carinci
Chief Development &
Communications Officer
(315) 797-6241 ext. 3924
kelly.carinci@kelbermancenter.org

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Lead Sponsor Benefits (\$15,000)

- -Name and logo featured as ONLY Lead Sponsor
- on all print materials, signage, t-shirts and online fundraising site
- -Acknowledgment in all public relations and social media materials
- -Acknowledgment on Kelherman website with link to sponsor site
- -Featured in our Donor Newsletter
- -Table and sian at the event



Platinum Sponsor Benefits (\$5,000)

- -Name and logo on all print materials, signage, t-shirts and online fundraising site
- -Acknowledgment in all public relations and social media materials
- -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website with link to sponsor site
- -Featured in our Donor Newsletter
- -Table and sign at the event

Gold Sponsor Benefits (\$2,500)

- -Name and logo on t-shirts
- -Acknowledgment in social media materials
- -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website
- -Name in our Donor Newsletter
- -Table and sign at the event

Silver Sponsor Benefits (\$1,000)

- -Name on t-shirts
- -Acknowledgment in social media materials
- -Acknowledgment on Kelberman website
- -Name in our Donor Newsletter
- -Table and sign at the event